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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  76   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Dodge City 12.57 11332 Edwards, Kya1

Garden City 12.50 11458 Phipps, Hannah2

Wichita-South 12.33 111771 Jackson, Serenity3

Gardner-Edgerton 12.00 12481 Wait, Kendra4

Wichita-East 12.07 111737 Jinkins, Kennadie5

Wichita-Hts 12.42  91743 David, Karynne6

Sm-Northwest 12.54 121418 Solir Ntowe, Dazy7

Sm-South 12.58 111429 Womack, Kirsten8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sm-South 12.56 121422 Donovan, Anne1

Wichita-NW 12.49 101770 Williams, Zionne2

Wichita-SE 12.22 121775 Miller, Deanna3

Olathe North 11.72 101072 McGinnis, Ka'Liyah4

Olathe East 12.18  91057 Richards, Damiya5

Derby 12.46 12301 Abdul-Hameed, Aneesa6

Sm-South 12.55 111427 Manuel, Arianna7

Olathe South 12.82 111086 Peck, Sydney8

Event  196   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kc-Wyandotte 26.95  9731 Walker, Cyan1

Sm-South 26.52 101425 Kilmer, Maude2

Junction City 26.10 12713 Nicholson, Janiah3

Olathe North 25.74 101072 McGinnis, Ka'Liyah4

Wichita-East 25.94 111737 Jinkins, Kennadie5

Olathe East 26.18  91057 Richards, Damiya6

Wichita-South 26.61 111771 Jackson, Serenity7

Dodge City 27.05 11332 Edwards, Kya8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gardner-Edgerton 26.90 12476 Moorehouse, Kylie1

Blue Vly North 26.50 101133 Shafer, Ella2

Wichita-Hts 26.07  91743 David, Karynne3

Olathe West 25.20 111090 Cline, Kennedi4

Wichita-SE 26.04 111772 Cooper, Deslyne5

Derby 26.37 12301 Abdul-Hameed, Aneesa6

Blue Vly North 26.83  91132 Kneller, Allison7

Hutchinson 27.35 11658 McGraw, Breaisha8

Event  136   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Liberal 1:03.69 10867 Hallman, Rylie1

Sm-North 1:02.01 101404 Thies, Maya2

Washburn Rural 1:01.71  91596 Ingram, Jada3

Wichita-SE 1:00.97 121773 Hackney-Cooper, Elontae4

Blue Vly North 1:01.32 111131 Jones, Natalie5

Olathe North 1:01.80 111069 Jettel-Leggett, Tynee6

Dodge City 1:02.40 10335 Gere, Alex7

Hutchinson 1:04.34 12659 Meier, Morgan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Campus 1:00.14  9568 Garrett-Tillemans, BreAna1

Gardner-Edgerton 59.83 12476 Moorehouse, Kylie2

Manhattan 59.46 10945 Johnson, Gili3

Olathe West 58.44 111090 Cline, Kennedi4

Sm-Northwest 59.15 111410 Machiewicz, Ella5

Derby 59.81 12301 Abdul-Hameed, Aneesa6

Sm-West 59.93 121434 Patterson, Jasmine7

Olathe West 1:00.44 111096 Lassiter, Destiny8

Event  176   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Vly NW 2:24.23 121137 Beach, Riley1A

Dodge City 2:36.73 11339 Orozco, Daisy1B

Sm-East 2:21.24 111383 Meyer, Grace2A

Wichita-NW 2:32.16 121768 Mouser, Kylie2B

Olathe West 2:19.02  91097 Miller, Kathryn3A

Washburn Rural 2:28.96 121600 Wagner, Keely3B

Olathe North 2:18.15  91068 Hocker Singh, Anjali4A

Garden City 2:27.55  9460 Strandmark, Allie4B

Blue Vly West 2:18.70 111152 Bakker, Olivia5A

Washburn Rural 2:27.62 101592 Carter, Madeline5B

Olathe West 2:19.38  91100 Newport, Bree6A

Washburn Rural 2:29.67 111590 Bird, Khloi6B

Sm-East 2:23.11 121387 Strongman, Grace7A

Campus 2:35.59  9568 Garrett-Tillemans, BreAna7B

Blue Vly NW 2:25.75 111141 Liess, Alexis8A

Wichita-North 2:40.13  91763 Ornelas, Alexa8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  96   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Vly NW 5:12.52 121143 Thurlby, Carolyn1A

Hutchinson 5:52.08 10655 Inskeep, Chloe1B

Blue Vly West 5:05.36 111152 Bakker, Olivia2A

Law-Free State 5:45.33 10819 Goeser, Olivia2B

Sm-East 5:04.19 111383 Meyer, Grace3A

Manhattan 5:42.92 10946 Knopp, Amelia3B

Olathe North 4:59.91  91068 Hocker Singh, Anjali4A

Garden City 5:26.87  9460 Strandmark, Allie4B

Blue Vly NW 5:03.91 121137 Beach, Riley5A

Washburn Rural 5:38.95 121600 Wagner, Keely5B

Olathe West 5:04.96  91097 Miller, Kathryn6A

Junction City 5:44.85  9715 York, Brynna6B

Olathe North 5:05.54 111079 Tobaben, Kaylee7A

Campus 5:45.80 10566 Carpenter, Madelyn7B

Sm-South 5:14.75 101424 Gibson, Hannah8A

Wichita-North 6:04.75 111764 Rosales, Nayelly8B

Event  16   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sm-South 11:15.03 101424 Gibson, Hannah1A

Wichita-East 12:42.96 111739 Mckinzie, Eva1B

Blue Vly NW 11:13.03 121137 Beach, Riley2A

Law-Free State 12:32.79 11815 Babbit, Allison2B

Op-Blue Valley 11:06.18 111125 Wingrove, Victoria3A

Dodge City 12:16.62 11338 Larson, Serenity3B

Olathe North 10:52.65  91068 Hocker Singh, Anjali4A

Law-Free State 11:52.29  9824 Pro, Isabelle4B

Olathe North 11:04.03 111079 Tobaben, Kaylee5A

Derby 12:08.48  9304 Hazen, Kathryn5B

Blue Vly NW 11:12.66 111139 Fisher, Cecilia6A

Derby 12:22.62 11306 Kalb, Vivian6B

Blue Vly NW 11:13.34 121143 Thurlby, Carolyn7A

Campus 12:35.60 10566 Carpenter, Madelyn7B

Olathe North 11:36.28 111067 Dockstader, Alexis8A

Hutchinson 13:00.86 10655 Inskeep, Chloe8B

Event  36   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Manhattan 17.02 11931 Arasmith, Kyra1

Sm-East 16.15 121380 Christensen, Kelsey2

Olathe North 15.85 121071 Klusman, Jillian3

Dodge City 15.05 12344 Williams, Hadley4

Wichita-East 15.32 111737 Jinkins, Kennadie5

Olathe North 15.96 121076 Ray, Kylie6

Garden City 16.31 11459 Roth, Kristin7

Law-Free State 17.06 10826 Spriggs, Marrah8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Derby 16.91 10302 Bell, Mayciee1

Sm-North 16.05 121400 Moore, Destany2

Sm-South 15.73 101425 Kilmer, Maude3

Olathe North 14.99 121073 McKie, Kaiya4

Olathe NW 15.37  91080 Cooper, Olivia5

Sm-Northwest 16.04 111415 Pixton, Olivia6

Manhattan 16.57 10949 Prestonback, Kennedy7

Dodge City 17.24 11334 Foster, Kate8

Event  156   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Law-Free State 50.74 10826 Spriggs, Marrah1

Derby 50.28 11305 Igo, Chloe2

Sm-Northwest 49.21 111414 Pixton, Addison3

Wichita-NW 49.05  91769 Shelby, Adryana4

Olathe North 49.20 121071 Klusman, Jillian5

Olathe West 49.26 121091 Collar, Bailey6

Dodge City 50.70 11334 Foster, Kate7

Garden City 51.98 12451 Calahan, Kiana8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Olathe NW 48.46  91080 Cooper, Olivia1

Sm-East 47.79 121380 Christensen, Kelsey2

Blue Vly NW 47.67  91136 Bartholome, Emma3

Dodge City 46.95 12344 Williams, Hadley4

Sm-Northwest 47.27 111415 Pixton, Olivia5

Olathe East 47.79 121064 Wetterstrom, Kirsten6

Derby 48.34 10302 Bell, Mayciee7

Wichita-East 48.77 111737 Jinkins, Kennadie8

Event  116   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
51.76Manhattan1

51.61Wichita-Hts2

50.94Derby3

50.42Olathe East4

50.72Dodge City5

51.35Garden City6

51.69Hutchinson7

53.44Wichita-East8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
50.30Sm-North1

50.10Wichita-SE2

49.50Sm-South3

49.32Olathe West4

49.37Olathe North5

49.92Sm-Northwest6

50.27Lawrence7

50.39Blue Vly North8
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  216   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:21.58Wichita-East1

4:21.21Liberal2

4:17.15Dodge City3

4:10.70Olathe North4

4:16.24Manhattan5

4:18.45Law-Free State6

4:21.33Garden City7

4:28.36Wichita-Hts8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:08.84Sm-West1

4:07.20Blue Vly North2

4:04.21Gardner-Edgerton3

4:03.75Olathe West4

4:03.75Sm-Northwest5

4:06.84Lawrence6

4:08.42Sm-East7

4:10.19Washburn Rural8

Event  56   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:58.05Olathe North1A

10:50.09Hutchinson1B

9:52.23Sm-North2A

10:43.71Dodge City2B

9:42.59Blue Vly NW3A

10:31.82Derby3B

9:41.90Olathe West4A

10:18.67Law-Free State4B

9:42.49Sm-East5A

10:27.17Washburn Rural5B

9:49.88Olathe East6A

10:42.10Manhattan6B

9:57.83Op-Blue Valley7A

10:43.72Liberal7B

10:11.76Sm-Northwest8A

11:14.80Wichita-North8B

Event  276   Girls High Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-East 4-10.00 111740 Scales, Akeir1

Blue Vly North 4-10.00  91129 Green, Janelle2

Sm-North 4-10.00 111397 Lee, Brittan3

Wichita-North 4-10.00 101766 St. Clair, Riannon4

Manhattan 4-10.00 12942 Hegarty, Bonnie5

Hutchinson 5-00.00 11657 Limon, Liberty6

Washburn Rural 5-00.00 101602 Zeigler, Lillian7

Wichita-North 5-02.00 101767 St. Clair, Taryn8

Olathe North 5-03.00 111065 Alloway, Ashlyn9

Gardner-Edgerton 5-03.00 10480 Ross, Brooklyn10

Olathe South 5-03.00 101085 Otroszko, Kaitlyn11

Washburn Rural 5-04.00  91596 Ingram, Jada12

Law-Free State 5-04.00 10820 Hulcher, Reese13

Sm-East 5-04.00 111386 Roman, Tess14

Blue Vly West 5-05.00 111154 DeWitt, Lindsey15

Sm-Northwest 5-06.00 111410 Machiewicz, Ella16

Event  356   Girls Pole Vault Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Campus 7-00.00  9569 Nelson, Abigail1

Wichita-East 7-06.00 111736 Hockman, Kayci2

Campus 8-06.00 12567 Cockram, Ashley3

Blue Vly North 8-06.00  91126 Bundy, Anna4

Wichita-Hts 9-00.00 101746 Williams, Zoe5

Sm-North 9-06.00 121394 Caravello, Audrey6

Op-Blue Valley 9-06.00  91119 Hileman, Ainsley7

Sm-East 9-06.00 121389 Vitt, Gabriella8

Law-Free State 10-00.00 11818 Evans, Isabella9

Law-Free State 10-00.00 11821 Mai, Ashley10

Sm-Northwest 10-00.00 111413 Neighbor, Victoria11

Olathe West 10-00.00 121103 Thomas, Claire12

Garden City 10-00.00 12455 Jagels, McKenna13

Law-Free State 10-00.00 10827 Vaughn, Makenzie14

Olathe North 10-00.00 121071 Klusman, Jillian15

Gardner-Edgerton 12-06.00 12481 Wait, Kendra16
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  296   Girls Long Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Law-Free State 16-04.75 10820 Hulcher, Reese1

Garden City 16-05.25 11459 Roth, Kristin2

Manhattan 16-05.50 10945 Johnson, Gili3

Washburn Rural 16-05.75 121591 Bray, Elle4

Derby 16-06.75  9313 Syring, Rylan5

Lawrence 16-10.75 11814 Schwada, Brenna6

Blue Vly North 16-10.75 121134 Simons, McKenna7

Sm-Northwest 17-00.25 121420 Vil, Ashley8

Kc-Wyandotte 17-00.50  9731 Walker, Cyan9

Hutchinson 17-01.50  9652 Dawes, Azariah10

Gardner-Edgerton 17-04.25 12481 Wait, Kendra11

Olathe South 17-05.00 111087 Pippins, Jada12

Liberal 17-07.00 10867 Hallman, Rylie13

Sm-East 17-07.50 111386 Roman, Tess14

Lawrence 18-00.50 12812 Kirkwood, Isabella15

Hutchinson 18-01.50 11661 Schwartz, Sarah16

Event  336   Girls Triple Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dodge City 32-08.50 11331 Clark, Mataya1

Junction City 32-09.00 11712 Harris, Jayda2

Hutchinson 32-10.25 11657 Limon, Liberty3

Olathe South 33-00.25 121084 McLin, Barbara4

Derby 33-00.50 11303 Christensen, Chloe5

Olathe East 33-04.75 121054 Martin, Mayah6

Lawrence 34-01.00  9813 Pickman, Miri7

Manhattan 34-01.75 10947 Larson, Avery8

Garden City 34-03.00 11459 Roth, Kristin9

Op-Blue Valley 34-08.50 121121 Lonergan, Emily10

Sm-Northwest 35-11.00 111414 Pixton, Addison11

Sm-East 36-00.25 111386 Roman, Tess12

Blue Vly North 36-01.75 121134 Simons, McKenna13

Hutchinson 36-09.00 12660 Page, Colleen14

Sm-Northwest 37-08.75 111415 Pixton, Olivia15

Manhattan 37-09.75 10945 Johnson, Gili16

Event  236   Girls Shot Put Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Vly NW 29-04.00 101140 Gattis, Alexa1

Sm-East 30-03.00 121388 Stump, Macie2

Sm-Northwest 32-03.00 121419 Taylor, Kennedy3

Dodge City 33-07.00 12336 Gleason, Lauren4

Wichita-West 33-10.00  91784 Johnson, Druzzla5

Dodge City 34-04.25 12343 Unruh, Kisa6

Washburn Rural 34-10.50 121599 Smith, Rebekah7

Liberal 36-05.00 11870 Horyna, Breanna8

Olathe East 36-06.00 121050 Davis, Kaitey9

Olathe West 37-06.75  91089 Cline, Addison10

Wichita-Hts 37-11.25 111741 Bell, Jordan11

Manhattan 38-03.50 11944 Ilalio, Teuila12

Junction City 39-09.25 11714 Toala, Joem13

Olathe NW 39-10.75 101082 Locke Garcia, Adrienne14

Gardner-Edgerton 40-07.50 12481 Wait, Kendra15

Sm-South 40-10.50 111429 Womack, Kirsten16

Event  256   Girls Discus Throw Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sm-South 94-08 111428 Sibert, Raegan1

Garden City 96-06 12450 Aguilar, Heidy2

Derby 102-08 12308 Knudson, Callie3

Sm-Northwest 103-00 121419 Taylor, Kennedy4

Wichita-West 106-11  91784 Johnson, Druzzla5

Sm-West 107-09 121433 Musselman, Bianca6

Olathe West 108-03  91089 Cline, Addison7

Manhattan 108-10  9940 Gruber, Abigail8

Liberal 111-07 11870 Horyna, Breanna9

Junction City 112-07 11714 Toala, Joem10

Gardner-Edgerton 115-05 11478 Pembleton, Emma11

Garden City 117-05 12461 Turner, Keyhana12

Blue Vly West 117-06 121153 Bredehoeft, Sheridan13

Olathe NW 120-09  91083 Yarnell, Kendall14

Washburn Rural 121-10  91598 Petersen, Raegan15

Sm-South 131-09 111429 Womack, Kirsten16
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  316   Girls Javelin Throw Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberal 99-03 11870 Horyna, Breanna1

Hutchinson 105-03 12654 Gamble, De'Ayanell2

Olathe NW 106-08  91081 Huckabey, Jillian3

Olathe East 107-02 121060 Stuewe, Lexi4

Sm-West 107-09 121433 Musselman, Bianca5

Gardner-Edgerton 109-04 10477 Mulwa, Lauren6

Sm-South 113-05 111421 Cox, Chloe7

Garden City 116-08 12461 Turner, Keyhana8

Sm-East 121-01 121379 Bingham, Sarah9

Lawrence 121-06 12809 Harris, Amaya10

Derby 121-10 12308 Knudson, Callie11

Dodge City 122-02 12343 Unruh, Kisa12

Sm-Northwest 124-04 111417 Sogaard, Shelby13

Manhattan 124-08 12934 Claussen, Taylor14

Law-Free State 125-08 10817 Duncan, Aubrey15

Manhattan 131-05 12938 Glessner, Alyx16

Event  86   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Law-Free State 10.99 122696 Barnett, Jackson1

Gardner-Edgerton 10.90 112340 Ahsens, Robert2

Op-Blue Valley 10.82 123024 Didde, Tyler3

Wichita-East 10.66 123683 Faye, Adama4

Sm-West 10.71 123376 Moore, Peyton5

Wichita-East 10.87 113687 Manuel-Atkinson, Travon6

Wichita-NW 10.96 103720 Williams, Gabriel7

Sm-North 11.00 113350 Keir, Samuel8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Junction City 10.97 112603 Banks Jr, Randall1

Blue Vly North 10.89 103037 Morgan, Alonzo2

Op-Blue Valley 10.81 103030 Swarens, Alec3

Hutchinson 10.50 122546 Seamster, Ezekiel4

Gardner-Edgerton 10.75 122349 Reynolds, Ethan5

Wichita-South 10.88 123721 Artis, Serapis6

Blue Vly North 10.97 123046 Thutmosei, Ammon7

Derby 11.03 112160 Crawford, Christian8

Event  206   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wichita-West 23.04 113750 Vazquez, Eunicio1

Lawrence 22.82 122692 Hough, Graham2

Law-Free State 22.59 122696 Barnett, Jackson3

Wichita-Hts 22.28 123695 Mosley, Elijah4

Junction City 22.31 122605 Bussey, Marcello5

Sm-North 22.65 113350 Keir, Samuel6

Op-Blue Valley 22.85 123024 Didde, Tyler7

Liberal 23.06 122757 Williams, Embry8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blue Vly NW 22.92 113056 Whitter, Steven1

Gardner-Edgerton 22.80 122349 Reynolds, Ethan2

Op-Blue Valley 22.49 103030 Swarens, Alec3

Sm-West 21.97 123376 Moore, Peyton4

Hutchinson 22.34 122546 Seamster, Ezekiel5

Wichita-East 22.71 113687 Manuel-Atkinson, Travon6

Wichita-SE 22.89 113729 Culley, Marquan7

Kc-Wyandotte 23.06 102636 Jackson, Kevonte8

Event  146   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hutchinson 52.80 122544 Peterman, Jack1

Sm-South 52.27 113374 Upton, Jordan2

Sm-East 52.18 103324 Sheets, Henry3

Sm-East 51.66 123325 Terrill, Price4

Liberal 51.70 122753 Ortiz, Erich5

Blue Vly NW 52.25 123054 Underwood, Mark6

Liberal 52.66 122757 Williams, Embry7

Wichita-South 53.67 123721 Artis, Serapis8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Op-Blue Valley 51.45 123026 Gelman, Max1

Olathe South 50.95 123005 Ramirez, Garrett2

Olathe East 50.83 112973 Richardson, Davyon3

Wichita-Hts 49.64 123695 Mosley, Elijah4

Olathe North 50.16 112982 Parrish, Jacob5

Junction City 50.94 122605 Bussey, Marcello6

Manhattan 50.96 102831 Dowling, Tanner7

Wichita-SE 51.52 113729 Culley, Marquan8

Event  186   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gardner-Edgerton 1:59.12 122351 Walion, Quenton1A

Wichita-South 2:08.00 123723 Harris, Shahid1B

Manhattan 1:58.93 122829 Avila, Julian2A

Wichita-South 2:02.47 123725 Patton, Raziel2B

Olathe NW 1:58.63 112989 Beard, Bret3A

Gardner-Edgerton 2:00.04 112346 Kilonzo, Jordan3B

Olathe South 1:57.31 123008 Vandaveer, Riley4A

Law-Free State 1:59.81 112699 Keathley-Helms, Jack4B

Blue Vly North 1:58.55 103043 Sandler, Trenton5A

Sm-East 1:59.88 103315 Haughton, Wyatt5B

Manhattan 1:58.85 112843 Mosier, Frank6A

Manhattan 2:01.83 122833 Harkin, Daniel6B

Blue Vly North 1:59.06 113045 Stratton, Cole7A

Wichita-East 2:07.56 123685 Hallacy, Ronan7B

Sm-East 1:59.13 123325 Terrill, Price8A

Wichita-East 2:08.56  93690 Son, Ryan8B
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Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  106   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Law-Free State 4:29.09 112705 Shryock, Benjamin1A

Garden City 4:53.06 102321 Chappel, Devin1B

Olathe NW 4:28.12 122998 Read, Logan2A

Wichita-East 4:46.45 123685 Hallacy, Ronan2B

Sm-East 4:24.04 103315 Haughton, Wyatt3A

Law-Free State 4:34.04 122697 Cordova, Brock3B

Olathe South 4:20.34 123008 Vandaveer, Riley4A

Blue Vly NW 4:33.16 103050 Hurley, Samuel4B

Olathe West 4:22.88 113012 Reyna, Aidan5A

Sm-East 4:33.27 103321 Peters, Caden5B

Sm-North 4:25.02  93341 Blomker, Micah6A

Manhattan 4:39.00 122833 Harkin, Daniel6B

Gardner-Edgerton 4:28.87 122351 Walion, Quenton7A

Dodge City 4:50.35 112199 Marquez, Martin7B

Junction City 4:31.07 112602 Atkins, Tyler8A

Wichita-East 4:55.00 103680 Au, Augustin8B

Event  26   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Junction City 9:48.02 112602 Atkins, Tyler1A

Campus 10:44.34 112450 Sevart, Paul1B

Sm-North 9:41.34 123352 Maxville, Trevor2A

Garden City 10:37.81 102321 Chappel, Devin2B

Manhattan 9:40.03 122833 Harkin, Daniel3A

Olathe South 9:52.53 113007 Tolman, Matthew3B

Sm-North 9:32.79  93341 Blomker, Micah4A

Olathe NW 9:48.16 122998 Read, Logan4B

Olathe West 9:36.36 113012 Reyna, Aidan5A

Law-Free State 9:49.99 122706 Stone, Christopher5B

Law-Free State 9:40.76 112705 Shryock, Benjamin6A

Olathe East 9:53.24 122972 Mwihaki, James6B

Sm-East 9:47.20 103315 Haughton, Wyatt7A

Wichita-East 10:43.62 113691 Zoller, Daniel7B

Sm-Northwest 9:48.14 103357 Born, Henry8A

Dodge City 10:45.70 112199 Marquez, Martin8B

Event  46   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 6A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Sm-Northwest 16.10 113360 Moore, Brady1

Garden City 15.64 112325 Springston, Brandon2

Olathe South 15.39 102999 Allen, Austin3

Olathe North 15.03 102984 Parrish, Joshua4

Hutchinson 15.06 112541 Hunter, Stephfon5

Olathe East 15.43 102968 Gichuhi, Raphael6

Blue Vly North 15.65 113042 Parish, Garrett7

Sm-West 16.11 113377 Rotich, Huston8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blue Vly North 16.03 123038 Navarro, Andrew1

Wichita-Hts 15.61 103693 Dingle, DJ2

Campus 15.33 112444 Denning, Garrett3

Washburn Rural 14.87 123537 Russell, Marquel4

Olathe West 15.12 123010 Frazier-Baker, Jamesperry5

Campus 15.61 112446 Howard, Andrew6

Law-Free State 16.03 122707 Wenger, Cole7

Junction City 16.43 122609 Hill, Onterious8

Event  166   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 6A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Manhattan 43.78  92842 Morgan, Charles1

Blue Vly North 42.84 123038 Navarro, Andrew2

Blue Vly NW 42.65 113053 Sallman, Luke3

Liberal 42.03 122758 Wiltshire, Malcolm4

Washburn Rural 42.64 123537 Russell, Marquel5

Junction City 42.76 122609 Hill, Onterious6

Sm-North 43.46 123349 Jones, Juan7

Law-Free State 43.95 122707 Wenger, Cole8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Olathe East 41.80 102974 Robertson, Jack1

Olathe West 41.57 123010 Frazier-Baker, Jamesperry2

Olathe NW 41.11 122992 Cottengim, Jacob3

Campus 40.50 112444 Denning, Garrett4

Gardner-Edgerton 40.64 122347 Limer, Matthew5

Sm-East 41.16 123313 DeBey, Tyler6

Hutchinson 41.71 112541 Hunter, Stephfon7

Campus 41.85 112446 Howard, Andrew8

Event  126   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
44.45Wichita-West1

44.04Derby2

43.80Sm-South3

43.45Law-Free State4

43.62Manhattan5

43.97Sm-East6

44.28Sm-North7

44.64Liberal8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
43.24Olathe NW1

43.13Blue Vly North2

42.80Hutchinson3

42.35Junction City4

42.59Wichita-East5

43.04Op-Blue Valley6

43.19Olathe North7

43.40Gardner-Edgerton8
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Event  226   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:33.96Hutchinson1

3:30.10Law-Free State2

3:29.67Blue Vly North3

3:29.32Wichita-East4

3:29.34Sm-South5

3:30.00Wichita-Hts6

3:32.92Blue Vly NW7

3:36.03Wichita-South8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:28.54Liberal1

3:28.45Sm-East2

3:24.59Gardner-Edgerton3

3:23.61Op-Blue Valley4

3:24.31Olathe North5

3:25.47Olathe South6

3:28.53Junction City7

3:28.94Manhattan8

Event  66   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 6A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:22.58Manhattan1A

8:50.37Dodge City1B

8:19.79Blue Vly West2A

8:45.81Liberal2B

8:17.68Olathe NW3A

8:36.10Sm-North3B

8:15.00Law-Free State4A

8:25.27Derby4B

8:17.01Sm-East5A

8:25.43Wichita-SE5B

8:19.63Olathe East6A

8:40.73Blue Vly North6B

8:20.09Gardner-Edgerton7A

8:49.28Wichita-East7B

8:24.38Sm-South8A

8:52.43Campus8B

Event  286   Boys High Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Garden City 5-08.00 112319 Beasley, Keelyn1

Liberal 5-08.00 102756 Robledo, Christopher2

Sm-North 6-00.00 123348 Johnson, Corey3

Manhattan 6-00.00  92845 Newcomer, Aaron4

Sm-South 6-00.00 123368 Macklin, Miles5

Liberal 6-00.00 122758 Wiltshire, Malcolm6

Manhattan 6-02.00  92840 Malone, Vincent7

Blue Vly North 6-02.00 113032 Bundy, Kernan8

Wichita-East 6-02.00 123689 Ponds, Marion9

Blue Vly North 6-03.00 123039 Orr, Andrew10

Olathe West 6-03.00 103011 Jones, Tyler11

Olathe South 6-03.00 123006 Smith, Reed12

Blue Vly West 6-03.00 123070 Louis, Loch13

Washburn Rural 6-04.00 123538 Shonka, Sam14

Olathe North 6-05.00 112986 Rowden, Lendall Paul15

Manhattan 6-06.00 122837 Jones, Charles16

Event  366   Boys Pole Vault Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Campus 10-06.00  92447 Klitzing, Andrue1

Washburn Rural 11-00.00 123536 Mercer, Michael2

Manhattan 11-00.00 122847 Palmieri, Dominic3

Sm-East 11-00.00 103318 Kounkel, Luke4

Wichita-North 11-00.00 123717 Ibarra, Francisco5

Hutchinson 11-00.00 112537 Collum, Trenton6

Hutchinson 11-00.00 102539 Dickson, Landyn7

Washburn Rural 11-06.00 123535 Goering, Joel8

Blue Vly North 11-06.00 113047 Tryban, Patrick9

Sm-North 12-00.00 113340 Bell, Connor10

Blue Vly NW 12-00.00 123049 Cassity, Jonathan11

Washburn Rural 12-06.00 123534 Ahlf, Christian12

Blue Vly West 13-06.00 113073 Schmidt, Evan13

Gardner-Edgerton 14-00.00 122344 Frazier, Storm14

Op-Blue Valley 14-00.00 123023 Arnold, Dylan15

Olathe East 14-00.00 102971 Kirby, Andrew16
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Event  306   Boys Long Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberal 19-11.75 122758 Wiltshire, Malcolm1

Dodge City 20-05.00 112195 Cox, Tyler2

Hutchinson 20-07.50 112538 DeBerry, Carson3

Dodge City 20-08.50 102200 Ortiz, Vincent4

Wichita-Hts 21-00.25 103697 Randle, John5

Kc-Wyandotte 21-01.00 122635 Calhoun, Malike6

Sm-Northwest 21-01.00 103356 Acheampong, Kelvin7

Blue Vly North 21-05.00 113032 Bundy, Kernan8

Olathe North 21-05.00 102984 Parrish, Joshua9

Washburn Rural 21-07.50 113539 Sipple, Zsamar10

Olathe South 21-10.25 123006 Smith, Reed11

Blue Vly West 21-10.50 123070 Louis, Loch12

Olathe NW 21-10.75 122994 Gutekunst, Benjamin13

Manhattan 22-02.25 122837 Jones, Charles14

Sm-East 22-03.00 123312 Clough, Thomas15

Wichita-NW 22-05.25 123718 Bolden, Julius16

Event  346   Boys Triple Jump Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sm-Northwest 40-10.00 123361 Vesta, Phillip1

Dodge City 40-11.50 122191 Aguilar, Moses2

Garden City 41-03.00 112324 Nyamakope, Tertullian3

Lawrence 41-05.50 122694 Obono, Ntense4

Olathe North 41-08.00 112981 Madden, Tristan5

Hutchinson 41-08.75 122547 Smith, Xavier6

Sm-East 41-11.25 103319 Leonard, Curtis7

Campus 42-01.00 112451 Whitson, Isaac8

Law-Free State 42-02.50 112708 Willits, Jerred9

Manhattan 42-04.50 122841 Moran, Jason10

Lawrence 42-05.00 112693 Nelson, Avion11

Sm-Northwest 42-08.25 103356 Acheampong, Kelvin12

Op-Blue Valley 43-07.25 113025 Essex, Hayden13

Washburn Rural 44-08.25 113539 Sipple, Zsamar14

Manhattan 45-00.50 122837 Jones, Charles15

Kc-Wyandotte 46-01.25 122635 Calhoun, Malike16

Event  246   Boys Shot Put Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberal 44-08.50 112748 Avalos, Aldo1

Garden City 46-03.50 122323 Nuzum, Trey2

Washburn Rural 48-03.50 113540 Sulzen Watson, Zachary3

Sm-Northwest 48-07.00 123358 Harris, Michael4

Olathe South 49-01.25 103000 Allen, Jordan5

Dodge City 49-02.50 112196 Erives, Christian6

Blue Vly NW 50-01.50 113051 Peterson, Gabriel7

Derby 50-04.00 112170 Vickers, Jonas8

Wichita-NW 50-08.00 123719 Ross, Mason9

Olathe East 51-08.75 122977 Thomas, Taran10

Sm-South 52-01.00 123364 Close, Maxwell11

Garden City 53-04.50 112322 Elliott, Terrell12

Olathe East 54-11.75 122967 Delatorre, Armando13

Op-Blue Valley 57-01.25 123028 McAlister, Benjamin14

Manhattan 57-09.00 122846 O'Connell, Darius15

Sm-East 58-07.50 113317 Huston, Kenneth16

Event  266   Boys Discus Throw Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manhattan 128-05 122836 Ilalio, Damian1

Dodge City 132-07 112201 Turner, Santonio2

Hutchinson 133-11 122545 Phillips, Isaiah3

Sm-Northwest 137-09 123359 Holgate, Gabriel4

Olathe East 140-04 122977 Thomas, Taran5

Kc-Wyandotte 140-09 122634 Anderson, Keenan6

Wichita-NW 141-08 123719 Ross, Mason7

Sm-South 142-11 123364 Close, Maxwell8

Garden City 143-07 122323 Nuzum, Trey9

Olathe West 145-05 123009 Dandy, Alexander10

Dodge City 148-10 112196 Erives, Christian11

Washburn Rural 151-06 113540 Sulzen Watson, Zachary12

Olathe South 154-08 103000 Allen, Jordan13

Sm-East 164-01 113317 Huston, Kenneth14

Manhattan 170-09 122839 Magana, Jaden15

Op-Blue Valley 173-10 123028 McAlister, Benjamin16
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Event  326   Boys Javelin Throw Class 6A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-West 131-05 123749 Tuggle, Breyson1

Liberal 133-00 112759 Zapien, Easton2

Wichita-East 148-09 123684 Gonzalez, Tyler3

Manhattan 149-07 122849 Tamura, Daniel4

Law-Free State 154-06 112700 Lane, Brian5

Sm-East 155-10 113320 Muller, Jack6

Sm-South 157-04 123364 Close, Maxwell7

Wichita-NW 157-09 123719 Ross, Mason8

Garden City 158-08 112320 Burns, Zane9

Gardner-Edgerton 160-04 112343 Chaffee, Carson10

Blue Vly West 161-06 113071 Lowe, Brooks11

Sm-East 163-08 113317 Huston, Kenneth12

Blue Vly North 167-00 113035 Martin, Henry13

Gardner-Edgerton 168-09 112350 Sander, Carson14

Manhattan 169-04 122841 Moran, Jason15

Olathe NW 176-10 122994 Gutekunst, Benjamin16


